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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR/Slope HCPI Brutto Netto GBE (NSP)
 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Emmert, Sven Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 8,1 30 37 70(37)

2 Heinkel, Steffen Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 7,8 29 36 71(36)

3 Gärtner, Hubert Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 11,7 29 40 71(40)

4 Gramlich, Edwin Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 11,5 26 37 74(37)

5 Aulenbach, Helmut Heckenhof, Gut 64/62,8/120 15,5 24 36 79(36)

6 Harjo, Christopher Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 9,3 23 32 77(32)

7 Wügner, Martin Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 13,4 23 36 77(36)

8 Hellinger, Werner Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 13,7 22 33 80(33)

9 Kutirov, Christian Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 16,8 20 34 83(34)

10 Dinkel, Jens Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 13,5 20 30 83(30)

11 Hirschauer, Dr. Manfred Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 16,0 20 36 80(36)

12 Krieger, Wolfgang Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 22,8 20 36 87(36)

13 Grano, James Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 10,1 19 28 82(28)

14 Wedel, Rudi Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 13,4 19 31 82(31)

15 Roth, Ewald Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 22,3 18 36 86(36)

16 Welz, Andreas Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 21,6 18 39 83(39)

Netto

Hcp.klasse: Klasse A ( .. 13,5) - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Gärtner, Hubert Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 11,7 29 40 71(40)

2 Emmert, Sven Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 8,1 30 37 70(37)

3 Gramlich, Edwin Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 11,5 26 37 74(37)

4 Heinkel, Steffen Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 7,8 29 36 71(36)

5 Wügner, Martin Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 13,4 23 36 77(36)

6 Harjo, Christopher Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 9,3 23 32 77(32)

7 Wedel, Rudi Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 13,4 19 31 82(31)

8 Dinkel, Jens Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 13,5 20 30 83(30)

9 Grano, James Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 10,1 19 28 82(28)
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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR/Slope HCPI Brutto Netto GBE (NSP)
 

Netto

Hcp.klasse: Klasse A ( .. 13,5) - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

10 Günter, Dr. Peter Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 13,1 17 27 86(27)

11 Ehnes, Uwe Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 11,5 16 22 89(22)

12 Seethaler, Thomas Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 13,3 11 20 93(20)

Hcp.klasse: Klasse B (13,6 .. 21,2) - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Aulenbach, Helmut Heckenhof, Gut 64/62,8/120 15,5 24 36 79(36)

2 Hirschauer, Dr. Manfred Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 16,0 20 36 80(36)

3 Herm, Gerhard Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 20,5 17 34 87(34)

4 Kutirov, Christian Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 16,8 20 34 83(34)

5 Dieterle, Rudolf Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 21,2 17 34 87(34)

6 Hellinger, Werner Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 13,7 22 33 80(33)

7 Richtsteiger, Dr. Hans-Jürgen Kitzingen, GC 64/62,8/120 17,0 17 32 85(32)

8 Sudau, Roland Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 19,3 16 31 88(31)

9 Böer, Thomas Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 19,3 14 30 89(30)

10 Sommerfeld, Rainer Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 14,1 17 29 85(29)

11 Kammleiter, Hellmut Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 19,9 13 27 93(27)

12 Bierbrauer, Heinrich Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 20,9 12 26 95(26)

13 Faul, Ralf Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 16,9 11 22 95(22)

Hcp.klasse: Klasse C (21,3 .. ) - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Welz, Andreas Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 21,6 18 39 83(39)

2 Roth, Ewald Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 22,3 18 36 86(36)

3 Krieger, Wolfgang Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 22,8 20 36 87(36)

4 Plochberger, Peter Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 25,2 13 34 92(34)

5 Jantschek, Uwe Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 21,7 15 33 89(33)

6 Boesch, Pascal Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 22,6 13 31 92(31)

7 Streitberger, Eberhard Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 26,5 7 30 97(30)

8 Linhart, Klaus Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 31,1 6 30 102(30)

9 Götzelmann, Michael Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 26,0 9 28 98(28)

10 Jäckle, Wolfgang Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 23,3 13 28 96(28)

11 Schmalzbauer, Wolfgang Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 22,2 12 26 96(26)

12 Lüpfert, Karl- Heinz Bad Mergentheim, GC 64/62,8/120 33,0 0 16 118(16)
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